
Find International Internships-Develop your Global Intercultural Fluency Competency 

Interested in doing an internship abroad? Review these international internship and volunteer 

programs all over the world. Please note that most of these programs will require a program fee 

to participate. If you have any questions, and to review more details about each program please 

e-mail: intern@fau.edu to schedule an appointment with an Internship Specialist.  

 

Internship Program Website 

China Internship Program http://www.crccasia.com/internships/china-internship/  

The Esperanza Project http://www.esperanzaproject.ca/index.php/aboutus/  

Ocean Exploration Trust 

http://www.oceanexplorationtrust.org/our-mission-and-

goals  

One Heart Source https://oneheartsource.org/#home  

Pursue Asia http://www.pursueasia.com/  

GapMedics 

http://www.gapmedics.com/programs/premedicine-

internships/  

Spain Internship https://www.spain-internship.com/en/  

International Internships LLC http://www.international-internships.com/  

Endangered Marine and Terrestrial Wildlife 

Conservation-Africa Project https://www.africa-project.com/  

API Abroad https://www.apistudyabroad.com/intern/  

FAU London and England Program www.fau.edu/goabroad  

ROOSTERGNN Global News Network 

Academy http://rgnn.org/academy/  

Intern Group https://www.theinterngroup.com/  

If I could http://ificould.co.za/ 

Oceans Campus http://www.oceans-campus.com/  

CIS Abroad https://www.cisabroad.com/  

ISA Internships and Service Learning https://studiesabroad.com/experience/  

Connect 123 https://www.connect-123.com/  

City Internships https://www.city-internships.com/  

Armenian Volunteer Corps www.armenianvolunteer.org 

Intern China https://internchina.com/destinations/  

Global Experiences https://www.globalexperiences.com/  
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